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GARLIC BREAD (V)

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD

PULLED PORK TACOS
Pulled pork tacos served with coleslaw,
cheese and salsa

1TACO
2TACOS

SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with bread & butter

ROMAN CHICKEN WINGS

Chicken wings in a rosemary,
garlic and honey butter sauce

VEGETARIAN NACHOS

(v) (voa) J

Lentil & bean nachos in a spicy tomato
sauce, topped with mozzarella baked on
corn chips and served with sour cream,
salsa and guacamole

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI
Lightly floured salt and pepper calamari
with chips, tartare sauce and lemon

GARLIC PRAWNS

Creamy garlic prawns served with rice

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD

Crispy bacon, boiled egg, croutons,
cos lettuce mixed in a creamy Caesar
dressing

GRILLED HALOUMI SALAD

(gf) (v) (voa)

Mixed leaves, cucumber, tomato, roast
pumpkin, beetroot, avocado topped with
grilled haloumi and parmesan cheese
drizzled with our house dressing

Add prawns 7.40 (M) /820 (NM)
Add chicken 5.40 (M) / 5.90 (NM)
Add schnitzel 5.40 (M) /5.90 (NM)

M
8.50

11.70

8.50
15.90

15.90

17.00

18.00

19.10

20.10

18.00

20.10

N/M
9.40

12.90

9.40
17.60

17.60

18.80

20.00

21.20

22.30

20.00

22.30
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ALL MAINS SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS

& SALAD OR MASHED POTATOES & VEGETABLES

SAUCES | GRAVY, MUSHROOM, PEPPER OR CURRY GRAVY

M
ROAST OF THE DAY

Served with roasted pumpkin,
vegetables, peas & gravy

SMALL
LARGE
BANGERS AND MASH

Beef sausages with mash potato,
peas and onion gravy

13.80
20.70
23.40

PIE OF THE DAY 24.30
Baked pot pie with a puff pastry lid

and served with your choice of sides

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Golden panko crumbed chicken breast
served with your choice of sides and
sauce

Add Parmigiana Topper 5.40 (M) 5.90 (NM)

26.50

ROGAN JOSH J 26.50

Braised beef in a mild spicy onion and
tomato gravy served with rice

LAMB SHANK (gf)

Slow braised lamb shank in a tomato, red
wine and rosemary sauce served with
mash potato & seasonal vegetables

CHICKEN BOSCAIOLA

Pan fried chicken with bacon,
mushrooms, white wine & cream served
with your choice of sides

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI (gf)
Grilled barramundi fillet with your
choice of sides, lemon and tartare

28.70

28.70

28.70

BRITISH BATTERED DORY 29.70

Beer battered Dory fillets with chips,
mushy peas, curry gravy, tartare sauce
and lemon

250G RUMP
Chargrilled to your liking served with
your choice of sides and sauce

29.70

300G SCOTCH FILLET 40.30

Chargrilled to your liking served with
your choice of sides and sauce

PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS
BOARD FOR OUR LATEST
CHEFS SPECIALS

Specials updated fortnightly

V = vegetarian  9f = gluten free

Vg = vegan VOa = vegan option available

j = spicy

N/M

15.30
22.90
25.90

27.00

29.40

29.40

31.80

31.80

31.80

32.90

32.90

44.70

ALL BURGERS/ROLLS SERVED WITH FRIES

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER
Char grilled beef patty with cheese,

pickles, aioli, tomato and lettuce on a

seeded bun

SCHNITZEL BURGER

Crumbed chicken breast, coleslaw,
cheese, sweet chilli and avocado

PULLED PORK ROLL

Pulled pork with aioli, mustard,
BBQ sauce, cheese and coleslaw on
a toasted Turkish roll

STEAK SANDWICH

Grilled steak, cheese, caramelized
onion, lettuce, tomato, aioli and BBQ
sauce on a Turkish roll

PASTA
e

PENNE NAPOLITANA (v) (voa)
Garlic, basil and napolitana sauce
tossed with penne and topped with
parmesan cheese

PENNE BOSCAIOLA

Sauteed, bacon, mushroom, spring
onion, garlic and white wine cream
sauce tossed with penne pasta and
topped with parmesan cheese

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE
Ground beef ragu with red wine,
tomato, onion and garlic tossed with
spaghetti and topped with parmesan
cheese

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM
RISOTTO

Sauteed chicken, bacon, mushrooms,
garlic & arborio rice in a wine cream
sauce topped with parmesan cheese

LASAGNE

Home-made lasagne layered with
bolognaise, cheese and bechamel.
Served with salad

EXTRAS

MASHED POTATO
POTATO WEDGES WITH SWEET
CHILLI AND SOUR CREAM

BOWL OF FRIES WITH AIOLI &
YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE

BOWL OF BUTTERED STEAMED
VEGETABLES

GARDEN SALAD

M
21.20

21.20

21.20

22.30

18.00

20.10

20.10

22.30

25.40

8.50
9.60

9.60

9.60

10.70

N/M
23.50

23.50

23.50

24.70

N/M
20.00

22.30

22.30

24.70

28.20

N/M
9.40

10.60
10.60
10.60

11.80

PIZZA

? M

GARLIC CHEESE PIZZA (V) 19.10

Garlic and mozzarella cheese

MARGHARITA PIZZA (V)

Tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

Tomato sause topped with ham,
pineapple and mozzarella cheese

19.10

25.40

PEPPERONI PIZZA

Tomato sauce topped with pepperoni
and mozzarella cheese

SUPREME PIZZA

Tomato sauce topped with capsicum,
mushrooms, ham, pepperoni, onion,
olives and mozzarella cheese

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

BBQ sauce topped with chargrilled
chicken, mushrooms, onion, pineapple
and mozzarella cheese

DESSERT

26.50

27.60

27.60

—_—

ICE CREAM

2 scoops with your choice of topping

7.40

OR SEE OUR CAKE DISPLAY FOR A SWEET TREAT

KIDS
e

PENNE NAPOLITANA (V) (voa)
Napolitana, sauce with penne pasta
topped with parmesan cheese
NUGGETS & CHIPS

Fried chicken nuggets and fries
CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS
Beef patty with cheese, seeded bun,
tomato sauce served with fries
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE
Beef ragu with spaghetti topped
with parmesan cheese

FISH & CHIPS

Battered flathead, fries, lemon
and tartare sauce

CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS

Chicken schnitzel with cheese and mayo
on a sesame bun served with fries

12.70

13.80

14.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

21.20

28.20

29.40

30.60

30.60

8.20

14.10

15.30

16.50

17.60

17.60

17.60
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