

## **ENTRÉE**

	М	N/M	
GARLIC BREAD (V)	8.50	9.40	
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	11.70	12.90	
PULLED PORK TACOS  Pulled pork tacos served with coleslaw, cheese and salsa			
1 TACO	8.50	9.40	
2 TACOS	15.90	17.60	
SOUP OF THE DAY Served with bread & butter	15.90	17.60	
ROMAN CHICKEN WINGS Chicken wings in a rosemary, garlic and honey butter sauce	17.00	18.80	
VEGETARIAN NACHOS (v) (voa)  Lentil & bean nachos in a spicy tomato sauce, topped with mozzarella baked on corn chips and served with sour cream, salsa and guacamole	18.00	20.00	
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI Lightly floured salt and pepper calamari with chips, tartare sauce and lemon	19.10	21.20	
GARLIC PRAWNS Creamy garlic prawns served with rice	20.10	22.30	
SALADS			
CAESAR SALAD	18.00	20.00	

Crispy bacon, boiled egg, croutons,	
cos lettuce mixed in a creamy Caesar	
dressing	

### **GRILLED HALOUMI SALAD** 20.10 22.30 (gf) (v) (voa)

Mixed leaves, cucumber, tomato, roast pumpkin, beetroot, avocado topped with grilled haloumi and parmesan cheese drizzled with our house dressing

Add prawns 7.40 (M) / 8.20 (NM) Add chicken 5.40 (M) / 5.90 (NM) Add schnitzel 5.40 (M) / 5.90 (NM)

ALL MAINS SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS & SALAD OR MASHED POTATOES & VEGETABLES

SAUCES | GRAVY, MUSHROOM, PEPPER OR CURRY GRAVY

,	M	N/M
ROAST OF THE DAY Served with roasted pumpkin, vegetables, peas & gravy		
SMALL	13.80	15.30
LARGE	20.70	22.90
BANGERS AND MASH Beef sausages with mash potato, peas and onion gravy	23.40	25.90
PIE OF THE DAY Baked pot pie with a puff pastry lid and served with your choice of sides	24.30	27.00
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Golden panko crumbed chicken breast served with your choice of sides and sauce	26.50	29.40
Add Parmigiana Topper 5.40 (M) 5.90 (NM)		
ROGAN JOSH / Braised beef in a mild spicy onion and tomato gravy served with rice	26.50	29.40
LAMB SHANK (gf) Slow braised lamb shank in a tomato, red wine and rosemary sauce served with mash potato & seasonal vegetables	28.70	31.80
CHICKEN BOSCAIOLA  Pan fried chicken with bacon, mushrooms, white wine & cream served with your choice of sides	28.70	31.80
<b>GRILLED BARRAMUNDI (gf)</b> Grilled barramundi fillet with your choice of sides, lemon and tartare	28.70	31.80
BRITISH BATTERED DORY Beer battered Dory fillets with chips, mushy peas, curry gravy, tartare sauce and lemon	29.70	32.90
<b>250G RUMP</b> Chargrilled to your liking served with your choice of sides and sauce	29.70	32.90
<b>300G SCOTCH FILLET</b> Chargrilled to your liking served with your choice of sides and sauce	40.30	44.70

### **PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD FOR OUR LATEST CHEFS SPECIALS**

Specials updated fortnightly

**VG** = vegan option available

🌶 = spicy

ALL BURGERS/ROLLS SERVED WITH FRIES

ALL BURGERS/ROLLS SERVED WITH FI	RIES	
	M	N/M
CLASSIC BEEF BURGER Char grilled beef patty with cheese, pickles, aioli, tomato and lettuce on a seeded bun	21.20	23.50
SCHNITZEL BURGER Crumbed chicken breast, coleslaw, cheese, sweet chilli and avocado	21.20	23.50
PULLED PORK ROLL Pulled pork with aioli, mustard, BBQ sauce, cheese and coleslaw on a toasted Turkish roll	21.20	23.50
STEAK SANDWICH Grilled steak, cheese, caramelized onion, lettuce, tomato, aioli and BBQ sauce on a Turkish roll	22.30	24.70
PASTA		A. /A.
	М	N/M
PENNE NAPOLITANA (v) (voa) Garlic, basil and napolitana sauce tossed with penne and topped with parmesan cheese	18.00	20.00
PENNE BOSCAIOLA Sauteed, bacon, mushroom, spring onion, garlic and white wine cream sauce tossed with penne pasta and topped with parmesan cheese	20.10	22.30
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE Ground beef ragu with red wine, tomato, onion and garlic tossed with spaghetti and topped with parmesan cheese	20.10	22.30
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM RISOTTO Sauteed chicken, bacon, mushrooms, garlic & arborio rice in a wine cream sauce topped with parmesan cheese	22.30	24.70
LASAGNE Home-made lasagne layered with bolognaise, cheese and bechamel.	25.40	28.20

## **EYTRAC**

Served with salad

LATHAU	M	N/M
MASHED POTATO	8.50	9.40
POTATO WEDGES WITH SWEET CHILLI AND SOUR CREAM	9.60	10.60
BOWL OF FRIES WITH AIOLI & YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE	9.60	10.60
BOWL OF BUTTERED STEAMED VEGETABLES	9.60	10.60
GARDEN SALAD	10.70	11.80



	M	N/M
GARLIC CHEESE PIZZA (V) Garlic and mozzarella cheese	19.10	21.20
MARGHARITA PIZZA (V) Tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese	19.10	21.20
HAWAIIAN PIZZA Tomato sause topped with ham, pineapple and mozzarella cheese	25.40	28.20
PEPPERONI PIZZA  Tomato sauce topped with pepperoni and mozzarella cheese	26.50	29.40
SUPREME PIZZA  Tomato sauce topped with capsicum, mushrooms, ham, pepperoni, onion, olives and mozzarella cheese	27.60	30.60
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA  BBQ sauce topped with chargrilled chicken, mushrooms, onion, pineapple and mozzarella cheese	27.60	30.60

### **DESSERT**

ICE CREAM	7.40	8.20
2 scoops with your choice of topping		
OR SEE OUR CAKE DISPLAY FOR A SWEET	TREAT	



on a sesame bun served with fries

PENNE NAPOLITANA (v) (voa) Napolitana, sauce with penne pasta topped with parmesan cheese	12.70	14.10
NUGGETS & CHIPS Fried chicken nuggets and fries	13.80	15.30
CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS Beef patty with cheese, seeded bun, tomato sauce served with fries	14.90	16.50
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE Beef ragu with spaghetti topped with parmesan cheese	15.90	17.60
FISH & CHIPS Battered flathead, fries, lemon and tartare sauce	15.90	17.60
CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS Chicken schnitzel with cheese and mayo	15.90	17.60



# OPERATING HOURS

**SUN - THURS** 

12pm - 8:30pm

FRI & SAT 12pm – 9pm

CLOSED TUES & WED between 2:30pm & 5pm

